

King County

Legislation Details

2022	2-0203	Version:	2			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
6/7/2	2022			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
				Final action:	8/16/2022	
				Enactment #:	19483	
conc subr desig	AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Nancy Jackson for property located at 22858 Old Mill Road, Vashon, WA, 98070, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E22CT004.					
Claudia Balducci						
	Current Use, Natural Resources, Department of, Property, Public Benefit Rating System, Timber Land, Vashon					
	1. Ordinance 19483, 2. A. Hearing Examiner Report dated July 8, 2022, 3. 2022-0200, -0201, -0202 & -0203 Invoice & Affidavit.pdf, 4. 2022-0203 DNRP Staff Report					
Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	lion	Result
2	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Pa	ssed	Pass
1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Int	roduced and Referred	
	Ordi 6/7/2 AN C conc subr desi E220 Clau Curr Lanc 1. O -020 Ver. 2	AN ORDINAN conditions, the submitted by I designated de E22CT004. Claudia Baldu Current Use, I Land, Vashon 1. Ordinance -0203 Invoice Ver. Action By 2 Metropo	Ordinance 6/7/2022 AN ORDINANCE concurr conditions, the application submitted by Nancy Jacks designated department of E22CT004. Claudia Balducci Current Use, Natural Res Land, Vashon 1. Ordinance 19483, 2. A -0203 Invoice & Affidavit.p Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King C	Ordinance 6/7/2022 AN ORDINANCE concurring we conditions, the application for p submitted by Nancy Jackson for designated department of nature E22CT004. Claudia Balducci Current Use, Natural Resource Land, Vashon 1. Ordinance 19483, 2. A. Hear -0203 Invoice & Affidavit.pdf, 4. Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County	Ordinance Status: 6/7/2022 In control: 6/7/2022 In control: Final action: Final action: Final action: Enactment #: AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomme conditions, the application for public benefit ratis submitted by Nancy Jackson for property locate designated department of natural resources and E22CT004. Claudia Balducci Current Use, Natural Resources, Department of Land, Vashon 1. Ordinance 19483, 2. A. Hearing Examiner Recourses and Land, Vashon Ver. Action By Q Metropolitan King County Council Parents	OrdinanceStatus:Passed6/7/2022In control:Hearing Examiner6/7/2022In control:8/16/2022Final action:8/16/2022Enactment #:19483AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommentation of the hearing exam conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuated submitted by Nancy Jackson for property located at 22858 Old Mill Road, V designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land reso E22CT004.Claudia BalducciCurrent Use, Natural Resources, Department of, Property, Public Benefit Re Land, Vashon1. Ordinance 19483, 2. A. Hearing Examiner ReportVated July 8, 2022, 3. 3Ver.Action ByAction2Metropolitan King County CouncilPased